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  Annual Planner 2022-2023 
 

MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY/EVENT 

MAY 4/5/2022 
25/5/2022 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 

Classes IX and  X resume 
Re-opening of Classes II to VIII 

June 
 

1/6/2022 
4.6.2022 
5.6.2022 
9.6.2022 
11.6.202 
17.6.2022 
21.6.2022 

Wednesday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Friday 
Tuesday 

Re-opening for Classes  UKG and I 
 Environment day Celebrations 
World Environment Day 
Re-opening of Class LKG 
I Round of CCA for Classes I - X 
Investiture Ceremony   
World Yoga Day Celebrations 

July  
9.7.22 
20/7/2022 To 30/7/2022 

 
Saturday 

 
Bakrid- Holiday 
Periodic Test I/Cycle I for Classes I to X 

August 6.8.22 Saturday II Round CCA  for IV - X 

 9.8.22 Tuesday Muharram- Holiday 

 13.8.22 Saturday II Round CCA –I - III 

 15.8.2022 Monday Independence Day Celebration 

 22.8.22 Monday Periodic test II for Grade X  

 30.8.22 & 31.8.22 Tuesday  & 
Wednesday 

Gowri  Ganesha festivals- Holidays 

September 3.9.2022 Saturday Pilot Project Entrepreneurship Drive 

 5.9.22  Monday  Teachers’  day celebration  

 5.9.22 
To 
9.9.22 

Monday  
To 
Saturday 

Hindi Assembly 

 14.9.22 
To  
30.9.22 

 
 
 

Half-Yearly Examination/Cycle 2  for classes I to X 

 1.10.22 to 8.10.22 
 

 Dussehra Vacation 

 
October 

2.10.22 Sunday  Gandhi Jayanthi  Celebration 

 5.10.22 Wednesday Vijaya Dashami  

 10.10.22 Monday School re-opens after Dussehara Vacation 

 22.10.22 Saturday Round 3 CCA - I - X 

 24.10.22 to 26.10.22 Monday to 
Wednesday 

Diwali holidays 



 29.10.2022 Saturday Annual Sports Meet 

 31.10.22 to 5.11.22 Monday to 
Saturday 

Kannada Assembly 

November 1.11.22 Tuesday Kannada Rajyotsava-Holiday 

 11.11.22 Friday Kanakadasa Jayanthi-Holiday 

 14.11.22 Monday Children’s Day Celebration 

 19.11.2022 Saturday ANVEHAN- INTERSCHOOL COMPETITION 

 21.11.22 to 26.11.22 
23.11.22 to 30.11.22 

 Cycle 3 for I & II 
Periodic  test II for classes IX & X 
 

December 3.12.22 Saturday One Day Picnic  for classes  KG1 to VII 

 5.12.2022 Monday One day trip for classes VIII to X 

 19.12.22 to 23.12.22 Monday to 
Friday 

Mathematics  Week  

 15.12.2022 to 23.12.2022  Pt 2 for III to VIII and Preparatory Examination I 

for Class X 

 24.12.2022 Saturday  Christmas Eve Holiday 

 25.12.22  Sunday Christmas 

 26.12.22 to 1.12.23  Christmas Vacation 

January 2.1.23 Monday School re-opens after   Christmas Vacation 

 9.1.23 Monday Sahodaya  Preparatory  for X 
Preparatory I for Class IX 

 26.1.23  
27.1.23 to 1.2.23 

 Republic Day Celebration 
Cycle 4 – I & II 

February 
 

6.2.23 

To 

10.2.23 

 

Monday  

To  

Friday 

 
 
Science week special assembly 

 
 

15.2.23 To 28.2.23 

 

 

 
II  preparatory – Class X 
Annual Examination – VIII & IX 

 
 
 

2nd week or 3rd week 

 

 

Saturday 

 

Annual Day 

 24.2.23 Friday Final exam VIII-IX 

March  15.3.23 To 31.3.23  Annual Examination/Cycle 5- I to VII 

 4.3.23 Saturday PTM and Result –Class VIII & IX  

 6.3.23 Monday New Academic Session for Classes IX and X 

 14.4.23 to 2.5.23  Summer Vacation For Classes IX  & X 



 8.4.23 Saturday PTM & Result – I to VII 

 3.5.23  School Re-opens for Classes IX and X 

 10.4.23 to 23.5.23  Summer Vacation for Classes I to VII 

 
   


